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Nome
ALEXSEI
GUERREIRO
DEADPOOL
AQUILES
FERREIRINHA
XODO
PELé
ARCANJO
JONHY BRAVO
PATRIOTA
ASTEROIDE
CYBORG
QUEBRA COCO
MC LAREM
ROBA CENA

Anilha
019053
013247
018846
030203
031057
013144
122073
029681
024210
009276
024863
008457
038845
014135
028835

Dono
ALESSSANDRO S. DOS SANTOS
JUNIOR
LUIZ ALBERTO
ALEX BAHIA
LUIZ CARLOS
EMERSON SANTOS
JEFERSON
VAGNER MORETO
FABIANO DA CRUZ
ARNALDO
LUCAS BARBOSA
EDALMO COSTA
RAFAEL REIS
RAFAEL XANDOCA
JAMISON SANTOS

COLEIRO 06/11/2022

Cidade
VITORIA
SERRA
VILA VELHA
VITORIA
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA
CARIACICA
RESPLENDOR
VITORIA
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA

AcapSerrana
10/15 min Pontos
40/165 30
60/152 29
95/133 28
93/130 27
771127 26
90/122 25
111/121 24
80/115 23
56/112 22
79/111 21
58/110 20
71/105 19
100/95 18
113/94 17
107/90 16
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